
Monday, September 4 Labor Day - LAPA Vacation day

Friday, September 15 Mandatory Presidents Meeting - Volunteer Cottage

Monday, September 25 Affiliate Board Meeting - Volunteer Cottage

Tuesday, September 26 Opening Night Gala and Affiliate Dinner - WDCH & Founders

Monday, October 9 Columbus Day - LAPA Vacation day

Monday, October 23 Affiliate Board Meeting - Volunteer Cottage

Monday, October 23 Philharmonic Friends Awards Luncheon/Kick-Off

Tuesday, October 24 Music Mobile Session 1 begins

Wednesday, November 8 Membership Workshop - Choral Hall

Thursday, November 23 Thanksgiving - LAPA Vacation Day 

Friday, November 24 Thanksgiving Holiday - LAPA Vacation day

Monday, November 27 Affiliate Board Meeting - Volunteer Cottage

Saturday, December 2 Toyota Symphonies for Youth 

Friday, December 8 Music Mobile Session 1 ends

Saturday, December 9 Toyota Symphonies for Youth 

Monday, December 25 Christmas - LAPA Vacation Day

Monday, January 1 New Year's Day - LAPA Vacation day

Saturday, January 13 Toyota Symphonies for Youth 

Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - LAPA Vacation day

Saturday, January 20 Toyota Symphonies for Youth 

Monday, January 22 Affiliate Board Meeting - Volunteer Cottage

Tuesday, January 23 Music Mobile Session 2 begins

Thursday, January 25 Affiliate Invitiational Rehearsal and Luncheon - WDCH & Founders

Monday, February 19 Presidents Day - LAPA Vacation day

Saturday, February 24 Toyota Symphonies for Youth 
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Monday, February 26 Affiliate Board Meeting & Staff Reception - Founders

Friday, March 2 Music Mobile Session 2 ends

Tuesday, March 6 - 

Friday, March 9

Symphonies for Schools

Saturday, March 10 Toyota Symphonies for Youth 

Saturday, March 24 Toyota Symphonies for Youth (Junior Patron: Meet the Artist Event)

Monday, March 26 Affiliate Board Meeting - Volunteer Cottage

Saturday, March 31 Toyota Symphonies for Youth (Junior Patron: Meet the Artist Event)

Thursday, April 12 Endowment/Legacy Rehearsal and Q&A - WDCH and BP Hall

Monday, April 23 Affiliate Board Meeting - Volunteer Cottage

Monday, May 28 Memorial Day - LAPA Vacation day

Thursday, May 31 Spring Celebration - BP Hall

Monday, June 4 In and Out Board Meeting/Luncheon - Volunteer Cottage

Monday, July 2 Affiliate Night at the Bowl
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